
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Name Contact No

Alex Finlayson alex@shoreditchtrust.org.uk Director of Communications Shoreditch Trust 0207 033 8520
Amisha Patel Amisha.Patel@serco.com Performance Manager Serco 017073 58740
Andre Hackett andre@londonmobilestudios.com Founder/Director London Mobile Studios 075954 29660
Anna Burke anna@ecoactifservicescic.co.uk Managing Director Eco-Actif Services CIC 0208 640 3131
Claire Salerno claire.salerno@womenswisdom.co.uk Business Manager Women's Wisdom 078255 81635
Clare Cherry clare.cherry@workthisway.org.uk Chief Executive Officer Work This Way 07974 648946
Clare Redwood credsplus@yahoo.co.uk Sales Executive BREAD 07427 312052
Colin Davis colin.davis@essexoffenderservices.org.uk Business Development Manager Essex Offender Services 07903 747574

Doug Hook doug.hook@hertfordshire.probation.gsi.gov.uk Commissioning Manager Hertfordshire Probation Trust 01727 847787
Elisicia Moore elisicia@petitmiracles.org.uk CEO Petit Miracle Interiors 07903 566429

Elizabeth Hayes elizabeth.hayes@hacic.co.uk Company Director
Elizabeth Hayes Associates CIC 
Limited 077652 77855

Em Ekong em.ekong@urbaninclusion.co.uk Director Urban Inclusion Community Limited 0207 375 2222
Emma Di Iorio emma.diiorio@london.probation.gsi.gov.uk Projects Officer London Probation Trust 0300 0480049
Fouad Chentoff f_chentoff@streetonline.org Not known Street  07904 393555
Freya Powell powell.freya@crisis.org.uk Crisis 3xE Network Manager Crisis 0207 426 8502
Gill Burton gill@beyondyouth.org.uk Director of Operations Beyond Youth 075547 22797
Holly Jones holly.jones@togetherproductions.co.uk Director Together Productions 079412 92990
Ian Thurlby-Campbell Ian.Thurlby-Campbell@3sc.org Business Development Manager 3SC 0330 30 30 3000
James Silbers james.silbers@actionacton.com Project Manager - Ealing Offenders Action Acton 0208 993 9605
Jan Tomlinson jtomlinson@tomorrows-people.co.uk Enterprise Director Tomorrow's People Trust 07968 007613

Jennie Burraway Jennie.Burraway@enterpriseforchange.org.uk Director Enterprise for Change 01273 821269
Jenny Dawson jenny@rubiesintherubble.com Founder Rubies in the Rubble 079692 65293
Jeremy Crook jeremy@bteg.co.uk Director BTEG 0207 832 5810
Joanna Hills joanna.hills@cytrust.org.uk Operations Director Construction Youth Trust 020 467 9541
John Blackmore john.blackmore@actionacton.com Chief Executive Action Acton 0208 993 9605
John Mulkerrin q4ccic@googlemail.com MD CIC Association CIC  0203 262 3044
Jon Wardle jon@feltd.info Managing Director Focus Environmental Services Ltd 020 8429 9010

Kalpana Kapoor kalpana.kapoor@london.probation.gsi.gov.uk European Projects Manager London Probation Trust 0300 0480046
Karen Craig karen.craig@blueskycommunities.org.uk Business Synergy Manager Strategem Consultancy Ltd 014154 88022
Kelly Rust kelly@prisonerseducation.org.uk Deputy Director Prisoners Education Trust 0208 648 7760
Kirsty Patterson kirsty@cementafuture.org Cementafuture Ltd 08445 047947
Lee Whitehead lee.whitehead@nacro.org.uk Bid Executive Nacro 0207 840 7200
Les Hossack les.hossack@lhconsultancy.org.uk Director The Sustain Network 07739 885336
Lise Evans liseevans@reds10.com Partnership Manager REDS10 020 8545 8089
Louise Voyce louise@beyondyouth.org.uk Director of Delivery Beyond Youth 079009 06381
Lwanga Nyambare lwanga@chissockwoodcraft.co.uk Manager Chissock Woodcraft Ltd CIC 011894 04499
Lynda Dearlove lynda.dearlove@watw.org.uk CEO Women@thewell 0207 520 1710
Michael Nulty mikenulty@gmail.com Social Enterprise Development Director Deep Mountain Group 079717 91008

LONDON DELEGATES



Michelle Furne michelle.furne@crisis.org.uk Statutory Executive Crisis 0207 036 2669
Miia Chambers miia.chambers@p3charity.org Director of Development P3 07970 595503
Nicholas Childs nicholas.childs@cytrust.org.uk Fundraising Assistant Construction Youth Trust 020 7467 9540
Nick Smith nick.smith@streetleague.co.uk Head of Grants, Trusts and Tenders Street League 075407 23975
Nicky Stevenson nicky@the-guild.co.uk Principal Consultant The Guild 01603 615200
Phil Ashford Phil.ashford@enterpriseforchange.org.uk Director Enterprise for Change 077400 22797
Phil Edgington admin@kainoscommunity.org Chief Executive Officer Kainos Community 01928 500797
Richard Litchfield richard@eastsideconsulting.co.uk CEO Eastside Consulting 079737 39417
Rob Fitzpatrick Rob.fitzpatrick@shaftsburypartnership.org Venture Lead Shaftsbury Partnership 077658 91775
Sandra Beeton admin@aopm.co.uk Director AOPM 078496 00087

Sarah Mann sarah.mann01@hmps.gsi.gov.uk
Team Leader, OMU & Commercial 
Partnerships HMPS Highpoint 01440 743100

Sarah Mitchell sarah.mitchell@crisis.org.uk Head of Private Renting Crisis 020 7426 3866
Simone Haynes simone@principlesinfinance.com Director Principles in Finance 07956 376 785
Sipi Hameenaho sh@mutualadvantage.coop Partner mutualadvantage 0208 698 0712
Stephanie Thomas elav8me@live.co.uk C.E.O ELAV8 0208 500 5819
Steve Coles steve@intentionality.co.uk Director Intentionality CIC 07791 868597
Steve Hedger steve@chissockwoodcraft.co.uk Director Chissock Woodcraft Ltd CIC 011894 04499
Sue Clifford sue.clifford@no-offence.org Chief Executive No Offence! 079176 52920
Tapan Baidya tapan@afairerchance.co.uk Director A Fairer Chance 079564 17057
Tom Wolstenholme tom@communityworks.mobi Executive Director Wingspan Community Works 012452 55775
Tony Rich tony.rich1@ntlworld.com Director Socia Capita Solutions CIC 079051 64705


